
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Scope & Project Plan Due 0 days Thu 1/18/07 Thu 1/18/07

2 Order Parts 5 days Tue 1/16/07 Mon 1/22/07

3 Create CAD Drawings 10 days Fri 1/19/07 Thu 2/1/07

4 Progress Presentation 0 days Thu 1/25/07 Thu 1/25/07

5 Fabricate Wood Models 21 days Thu 1/25/07 Thu 2/22/07

6 Manufacture/Modify Parts 20 days Mon 2/12/07 Thu 3/8/07

7 Machine Parts 5 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 2/23/07

8 Midpoint Presentation 0 days Thu 2/22/07 Thu 2/22/07

9 Assemble System 10 days Wed 2/28/07 Mon 3/12/07

10 Spring Break 6 days Sat 3/3/07 Fri 3/9/07

11 Test System 5 days Wed 3/14/07 Tue 3/20/07

12 Analyize Results 4 days Tue 3/20/07 Fri 3/23/07

13 Refine System 8 days Mon 3/19/07 Wed 3/28/07

14 Re-test System 5 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 3/30/07

15 Operations Manual 10 days Wed 3/28/07 Tue 4/10/07

16 Final Review Presentation 0 days Thu 4/5/07 Thu 4/5/07

17 Operations Manual Due 0 days Tue 4/10/07 Tue 4/10/07

18 Web Page 55 days Mon 1/22/07 Thu 4/5/07

19 Web Page Due 0 days Tue 4/10/07 Tue 4/10/07

20 Final Report 15 days Wed 3/21/07 Tue 4/10/07

21 Final Report Due 0 days Tue 4/10/07 Tue 4/10/07

22 Open House 0 days Thu 4/12/07 Thu 4/12/07
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